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Βρσις Στρογγυλό (41)
Βρσις Νερό (63)

Βρσις Πιάτο (15)

Βρσις Κουνέλι (53)

Ν. Αγαθονήσι

Α. Νερά

Ο
. Α

γ. 
Γε

ωρ
γί

ου

Μεγάλο Χωριό
50

50

20

202

Επικόλλημα για τον ΧΕΕ 422

Ανήκει στην αγγελία  104/15

1050
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50

Ο
. Π
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422/5


